
Friday, Aug. 6

Wednesday, Aug. 11

Thursday, Aug. 12

Wednesday, Aug. 18

Thursday, Aug. 19

Thursday, Aug. 19

Monday, Aug. 23

Tuesday, Aug. 24

Wednesday, Aug. 25

Thursday, Aug. 26

Tuesday, Aug. 31

Thursday, Sept. 2

Wednesday, Sept. 8

Thursday, Sept. 9

Monday, Sept. 13

Wednesday, Sept. 15

Tuesday, Sept. 21

Thursday, Sept. 23

Monday, Sept. 27

Tuesday, Sept. 28

Wednesday, Sept. 29

Monday, Oct. 4

Monday, Oct. 4

Wednesday, Oct. 6

Thursday, Oct. 7

Monday, Oct. 11

Tuesday, Oct. 12

Wednesday, Oct. 27

Thursday, Oct. 28

Monday, Nov. 8

Tuesday, Nov. 9

Tuesday, Nov. 16

Wednesday, Nov. 17

Novant Health

Wilmington

Asheboro

Charlotte

Morganton

Wadesboro

Lumberton

Wilson

Statesville

Concord

Gastonia

Lexington

Raleigh

Asheville

Sanford

Mt. Airy

Greenville

Clinton

Hickory

Monroe

Shelby

Onslow

Pender

Ahoskie

High Point

Kinston

Goldsboro

Lincolnton

Burlington

Albemarle

Roxboro

Rocky Mount

Henderson

noon

5:30 p.m.

noon

noon

noon

6 p.m.

6 p.m.

noon

noon

noon

6 p.m.

noon

noon

6 p.m.

noon

noon

6 p.m.

6 p.m.

6 p.m.

11:30 a.m.

6 p.m.

11 a.m.

4 p.m.

6 p.m.

noon

11:30 a.m.

noon

6 p.m.

noon

noon

6 p.m.

noon

6 p.m. 

Virtual

Cape Fear Community College North Campus

AVS Banquet Center

Embassy Suites

Morganton Community House

South Piedmont Community College 

Adelio’s Restaurant

Elm City Depot

Gatherings Catering & Event Center

Cabarrus County Country Club

Gastonia Convention Center

J. Smith Young 

Crabtree Marriott

 Double Tree

City of Sanford Public Works Center

Cross Creek Country Club

Greenville Country Club

Agri-Expo Center

Crowne Plaza

South Piedmont Community College

LeGrande Center

Chamber of Commerce

Chamber of Commerce

Pending Venue Confirmation

The Lofts at Congdon Yards

Kings Restaurant

Lane Tree Country Club

Pending Venue Confirmation

Mebane Arts Community Center

Pending Venue Confirmation

Pending Venue Confirmation

Pending Venue Confirmation

Vance-Granville Community College
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